
Transport Manager 
PRAMOD PANSE 

9201979387 

ROUTE NO 5 

Route Name 
UJJAIN - NIKAS  SQ. - 

HATKESHWAR 

Driver Name & PHONE 
DAYAAL BHAI        98937 

43138 

BUS NO MP13-ZT-5265 

BUS STOP TIMING 

NIKAS SQUARE 8.30 

TELI WADA 8.32 

KANTHAL 8.35 

ELECTRICITY OFFICE 8.38 

ATLAS SQUARE 8.40 

TOPKHANA SQ 8.42 

INDORE GATE 8.45 

DEWAS GATE 8.50 

CHAMUNDA MATA SQ 8.55 

NANAKHEDA  9.00 

SHANTI PALACE  9.05 

AVANTIKA UNIVERSITY 9.30 
  

  

PARKING AT UJJAIN  

 


